
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

OAKLAND ALAMEDA COUNTY COLISEUM

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 29, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

OAKLAND

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

71 R. Morais  56.5381

20 B. Tickle  56.5572

58 T. Baker  66.6033

35 K. Cunningham  36.6184

903 A. Balbi  66.6565

23 M. Davalos  46.6756

965 T. Bright  56.7017

854 L. Powell  56.8008

592 J. Canada  56.8199

36 C. Seely  26.81910

72 N. Paluzzi  56.87811

61 A. Howell  46.88012

55 T. Weeck  56.89913

973 P. Klakow  46.90714

814 B. Vallee  46.95115

793 Y. Ikegaya  46.95316

983 I. Monticelli  47.01217

447 D. Raper  27.04218

772 R. Noftz  37.12819

536 E. Meusling  67.18420

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 C. Seely  619.1651

35 K. Cunningham  419.2482

72 N. Paluzzi  519.2613

71 R. Morais  519.2744

20 B. Tickle  519.2875

55 T. Weeck  419.4036

23 M. Davalos  619.4937

61 A. Howell  419.5068

592 J. Canada  419.5529

58 T. Baker  619.61910

903 A. Balbi  619.71511

965 T. Bright  519.86412

814 B. Vallee  519.96313

854 L. Powell  420.11214

793 Y. Ikegaya  420.31115

983 I. Monticelli  220.36516

447 D. Raper  420.41517

772 R. Noftz  620.48418

536 E. Meusling  420.56919

973 P. Klakow  520.60420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 K. Cunningham  220.1211

20 B. Tickle  220.1832

36 C. Seely  520.4313

23 M. Davalos  120.8664

71 R. Morais  520.8775

58 T. Baker  521.2046

592 J. Canada  221.3337

903 A. Balbi  121.5638

72 N. Paluzzi  621.6029

55 T. Weeck  421.65910

854 L. Powell  422.02111

965 T. Bright  522.24512

983 I. Monticelli  222.38013

447 D. Raper  422.52314

61 A. Howell  322.62815

814 B. Vallee  323.11116

772 R. Noftz  223.11417

793 Y. Ikegaya  223.18218

973 P. Klakow  323.39719

536 E. Meusling  623.71720
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